Wireless Solutions
Gateways, Transmitters and Receivers
Monitoring the difficult parts of your operation
has never been simpler.
Suddenly, everything that makes wired
monitoring or control solutions impractical –
distance, hazards, barriers, moving parts
and expense – no longer matters.

Wireless Catalog or call 1 (866) 764-5454.
7
Ordering Guide
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Radios and Accessories Catalog Number
One-Way Communications
Wireless Transmitter (900MHz, with weatherproof housing) D2 W SIO 900
Wireless Transmitter (900MHz) D2 W LT 900
Wireless Receiver (900MHz) D2 W LR 900
Wireless Transmitter/Receiver Pair with DG900 1 Antenna D2 WL P1 900
Wireless Transmitter/Receiver Pair with CFD890EL Antenna D2 WL P2 900
Two-Way Communications
Wireless Multiple Input/Output Transceiver (900MHz) D2 W MIO Series*
Wireless Multiple Input/Output Gateway (900MHz, Modbus) D2 W GMD 900
Accessories
Input/Output Serial Expansion D2 NW SER Series*
Battery Pack D2 NW BAT 2
PC Serial Cable – DB9 & DB9 CBLSER DB9
PC Serial Cable – DB9 & RJ45 CBLSER RJ45
Division 1 Explosionproof Junction Boxes EJB or GUB Series*
NEMA 4X GRP Enclosures FJDS and FXDJ Series*
RG58 Coaxial Cable (24 inches, 33 feet, 66 feet)
RG58 Coaxial Lead – 24 inches (0.8 m) long CC900TAIL
Coaxial Extender Kit – 33 feet (10 m) long CC10 SMA
Coaxial Extender Kit – 66 feet (20 m) long CC20 SMA
Beldon 7806R Cable – 23.6 inches (0.6 m) long A 53649A
12, 20, 24 V Power Supplies (Std. or DIN rail mounted)
12 VDC Power Supply PS DR3012
20 VDC Power Supply PS 110 20
24 VDC Power Supply PS DR3024
Lightning/Power Surge Protectors
120V / 140V Power Surge Protector MA15 D 1 SI
240V / 280V Power Surge Protector MA15 D 2 SI
Lightning Surge Diverter CSD 900
I/O Signal Surge Diverter IOP Series*
Antennas
Division 1 Explosionproof Antenna (2 dB Gain) D1 NW ANT 1 900
Division 2 Dipole Anenna (2.15 dB Gain) CFD890EL
Division 2 Collinear Antenna (8 dB Gain) SG900 6
Division 2 Collinear Antenna (5 dB Gain) SG900EL
Division 2 Yagi Antenna – 6 Element (11 dB Gain) YU6 900
Division 2 Yagi Antenna – 16 Element (16 dB Gain) YU16 900
Division 2 1/4 Wave Whip Antenna (-6 to -2 dB Gain) WH900 SMA
Division 2 Whip Antenna (-3 dB Gain) DG900 1
Antenna Brackets
Collinear U-Bolt Bracket ANT BR COL KIT
Yagi U-Bolt Bracket ANT BR YAG KIT
* For complete ordering information, please call 1 (866) 764-5454 or visit our website at crouse-hinds.com/WirelessIO/.
For more information:
If further assistance is required, please contact an authorized Cooper Crouse-Hinds Distributor,
Sales Office, or Customer Service Department.
Your Authorized Cooper Crouse-Hinds Distributor is:
Printed in USA4932-0808
Cooper Industries, Ltd.
600 Travis, Ste. 5800
Houston, TX 77002-1001
P: 713-209-8400
Cooper Crouse-Hinds is a registered trademark of Cooper Industries, Inc.
©2008 Cooper Industries, Inc.
U.S. (Global Headquarters):
Cooper Crouse-Hinds
Wolf & Seventh North Streets
Syracuse, NY 13221
(866) 764-5454
FAX: (315) 477-5179
FAX Orders Only: (866) 653-0640
Canada:
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Canada
Toll Free: 800-265-0502
FAX: (800) 263-9504
FAX Orders only: (866) 653-0645